LITHIUM
BATTERIESINVICTA
SPB Sydney Office: 1/1 Forge St, Blacktown, NSW 2148, Australia
SPB Melbourne Office: 2/9 Compark Circuit, Mulgrave, Melbourne, VIC, 3170, Australia
SPB National Head Office: 1 Ant Road, Yatala, Brisbane, QLD 4207, Australia
T 1300 001 772    F +61 (0) 7 3102 9913
E info@spb.net.au    W spb.net.au
INVICTA LITHIUM CHARGERS
About Invicta Lithium Chargers
Invicta lithium chargers are a purpose built device
specifically designed to match the Invicta charge profile
and are available in 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V models. Complete
with an easy to read LCD display and battery ‘Wake-Up’
feature the Invicta lithium charger is a must for anyone
looking to easily maintain their Invicta battery.
Features & Benefits�
•	 Lithium profile
•	 12V, 24V, 36V and 48V models
•	 Automatic ‘Wake-Up’ feature
•	 Australian Certified
•	 Invicta recommended charger
•	 Convenient back-lit LCD display
•	 Fan-driven cooling system
•	 Light-weight and sturdy case
•	 12 Month Warranty
Model SNLC12V20 SNLC12V40 SNLC24V20 SNLC36V20 SNLC48V18
Dimensions 180 x 90 x 60 235 x 135 x 70 210 x 120 x 70mm 235 x 135 x 70 235 x 135 x 70
Charge Profile Lithium (LiFePO4) Lithium (LiFePO4) Lithium (LiFePO4) Lithium (LiFePO4) Lithium (LiFePO4)
Input Voltage (AC) 180 - 240V 180 - 240V 180 - 240V 180 - 240V 180-240V
Charging Voltage (DC) 14.6V ± 0.2V 14.6V ± 0.2V 29.2V ± 0.2V 43.8V ± 0.2V 58.4V 0.2V
Charging Current 20A 40A 20A 20A 18A
LED Indicator Power On, Charging, Full Charge
LCD Display Voltage, Current
Output Connector Alligator Clips
Wake-up Function Yes
Australian Certification Yes